

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3401 OF 2003

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.D. KAUSHIK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3402 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2011      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.	Harin P. Raval, ASG
Mr.	Ranjit Kr., Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Mr.	P. H. Parikh, Sr. Adv.
Mr.	P. P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr.	K. K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr.	Harsh N. Parekh, Adv.
Mr.	T. A. Khan, Adv.
Mr.	Anando Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.	B. V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mr.	K. C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr.	Rajesh Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms.	Mridul Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr.	Rakesh K. Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr.	Neeraj K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms.	Priyanka Dixit, Adv.
Mr.	V. K. Biju, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.	Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr.	Ranbir Yadav, Adv.
Mr.	Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person (N.P.)

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, the learned senior counsel (Amicus Curiae) appearing on behalf of the appellants commenced his arguments at 10.40 a.m. and concluded at 12.35 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Harin P. Raval, the learned Additional Solicitor General appearing on behalf of the appellants started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters part heard.

List the matters on 26.7.2011 as part heard.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master