

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3401 OF 2003

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.D. KAUSHIK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3402 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 09/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harin P. Raval, ASG
Mr. Ranjit Kr., Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Harsh N. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. P. P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. K. C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Biju, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Misra, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Ritika Sethi, Adv.
Ms. Mridul Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Billowria, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Tayal, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person (N.P.)

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

The learned counsel, who have appeared in
the matter may submit their written submission by
16.8.2011.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master