

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 OF 2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3401 OF 2003

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.D. KAUSHIK

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2012 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)/ Applicant	Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv. Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv. Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
--------------------------------	--

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv. Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
-------------------	---

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this interlocutory application be listed tomorrow (20.01.2012), at the top of the list, irrespective of other matters. Let copies of the application be served on all the parties in the appeal by today.

The Resolutions adopted by the Special General Body Meeting of the Supreme Court Bar Association, held on 16th January, 2012, shall remain stayed till tomorrow.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar