

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 OF 2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3401 OF 2003

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.D. KAUSHIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, AOR
Mrs. Mridul Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For AOR for GBM

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kushagra Arora, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Jha, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For SCBA (Non-AOR)

Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Yugal Kishore Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pabitra Kr. Biswal, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

C.A. 3401/2003

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till next Friday
(03.02.2012) and let it be taken up before the fresh matters
but after the incomplete after notice/adjourned matters.

The interim order will continue till next Monday
(06.02.2012).

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master