

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 OF 2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3401 OF 2003

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.D. KAUSHIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

WITH I.A. No.1 in C.A. No.3402/2003

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

C.P. (C) No.45/2012 in C.A. No.3401/2003

Date: 21/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. N. Rajaraman, Adv.
Mr. R. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.
Mr. V. Gnanmurthi, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Taneja, Adv.
Mr. S. Simson, Adv.

For GBM of SCBA Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vinay K. Das, Adv.
Dr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swaroop, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For SCBA (Non-AOR) Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravishankar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Yugal Kishore Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
SCPLF Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Ram Siromani Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on Friday (24.02.2012).

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar