

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.5/12 IN I.A.NO.1/12 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3401/03 and 3402 OF 2003

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.D. KAUSHIK

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 05/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Parties:

Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, AOR.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,AOR

Mr. Arun Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,AOR

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Chaudhary, Adv.

SCAA(Non-AOR) Mr. Parmanand Pandey ,AOR

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR.

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur ,AOR

Mr. Shivaji M.Jadhav, AOR.

Caveator-In-Person.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till next Wednesday at 3.15 p.m., when the applicant shall make available to the Court and to the other members of the Committee, a tabulated statement of the various objections received to the criteria for eligibility recommended by the Implementation Committee.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar