

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A..../12 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3401-3402 OF 2003

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.D. KAUSHIK

Respondent(s)

AND IN THE MATTER OF:

SUPREME COURT ADVOCATE ON RECORD ASSOCIATION

THROUGH ITS SECRETARY, MRS. B.SUNITA RAO,ADV./ APPLICANT

Date: 14/08/2012 These Appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,AOR

/applicant

Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, AOR.  
Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal,AOR.  
Mr. Milind Kumar ,AOR  
Mr. Parmanand Pandey ,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,AOR.  
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur ,AOR  
Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.

Let this application for modification of the orders passed on 20th July, 2012, be listed next Thursday (16th August, 2012), before the other matters, marked "for orders".

In the meantime, learned advocate for the applicant shall cause service of the application on the members of the Implementation Committee, the President of the S.C.Bar Association, the learned advocates who appeared in the matter, by today.

